Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 18 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
01/03/2026 - 17:42 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 17
2 SCHROEDER, Wynne 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
3 SCOUPE, Diego 13  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
4 RISCHARD, Nikla 16  Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
5 TORMA, Bence 15  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 2 of 17
1 GIRS, Matheo 02 Cnb NT
2 SIMONIS, Samuel 11  Natation Club Athus NT
3 RASQUE, Loic 17  Scr NT
4 CIABUSCHI, Kai 17  Lux Sharks NT
5 MAIRE, Arnaud 08 Cnb NT
Heat 3 of 17
1 DELMARCHE, Tom 16  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
2 SCHAUS, jempy 11  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
3 SCHEECK, Tim 16 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:09.05
4 AREND, Finn 16  Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
5 CAPUZZI, Pietro 16  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 4 of 17
1 WROBEL, Jan 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:01.42
2 CHEUNG, Michael 17  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
3 MARCHESINI GLAVAS, Benjamin 15 Lux Sharks 25/01/2026
4 WEBER, Lex 17 Scr 1:57.53
5 CAPPELLO, Alessandro 17  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
Heat 5 of 17
1 MARTIN VILA, Mateo 16  Lux Sharks 1:49.68
2 PETIT, Joshua 16  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
3 MACWILLIAMS, Calvin 16  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
4 VAN DER SCHEE, Johan 18 Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
5 D'ESPOSITO, Leonardo 16  Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
Heat 6 of 17
1 HEIN, Daniel 17  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
2 CARDOSO DINIZ, Raul Martim 13  Natation Club Athus 14/12/2025
3 CARNEVALE, Niccolo 17  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
4 HEINRICH, Yan 15 Scr 25/10/2025
5 ABADLIA, Ayan 15 Lux Sharks 25/01/2026

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 1



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 18, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 17

1 OLVEREN, Noah

2 BERCHEM, Maxime
3 SUTO, Erik

4 RIGUTTO, Riccardo
5 MUNSCH, Simon

Heat 8 of 17

1 GOKTEN, Can
2 SIMON, Luca
3 ZORSKI, Oliwier
4 SCRABA, Robert
5 WINANDY, Fynn

Heat 9 of 17

1 BEN AYAD, Adam

2 AIMASSO, Luigi

3 DEKEYSER, Elie

4 FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur
5 MARTINONI, Raphael

Heat 10 of 17

1 MARECHAL, Theodore
2 EINAV, Yoel

3 NDQJ, Arian

4 SCHLESSER, Thierry
5 NABOK, Matvii

Heat 11 of 17

1 CARNEVALE, Jacopo

2 STOFFEN, Soen

3 SKENDEROVIC, Amar

4 WERNER, Boris

5 NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett

Heat 12 of 17

1 CHAKROUN, Yassine
2 MADEJ, Alexander Leon
3 ZURRAPA, Lourenco

4 ALBRINK, Andre

5 RADWAY, Casper

Heat 13 of 17

1 ROTARU, Luca Stefan
2 MADAN, Kabir

3 DOCQUIER, Noah

4 LEMIESZONEK, Feliks
5 BRANDT, Florian

16
18
16
17
16

16
14
14
15
15

15
14
12
15
14

14
14
15
13
14

15
09
11
15
17

14
11
12
13
13

10
14
10
12
13

Lux Sharks
Scr

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Natation Club Athus
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks

Cnb

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Petange
Lux Sharks
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Lux Sharks

Natation Club Athus

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

11/01/2026
1:37.95
1:37.34

11/01/2026
1:41.46

11/01/2026

25/10/2025
1:33.76
1:35.21
1:35.49

25/01/2026
14/12/2025
26/10/2025
14/12/2025
30/11/2025

1:26.74
11/01/2026

1:22.50

1:22.87
30/11/2025

14/12/2025
1:21.35
1:20.32

14/12/2025
1:21.46

16/11/2025
1:17.83

26/10/2025
1:17.47

30/11/2025

1:16.91
08/02/2026
14/12/2025

1:16.09
25/10/2025

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 2



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 18, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 17

1 FIDAN, Seyhan

2 MACWILLIAMS, Dutch
3 ALBRICCI, Federico

4 SPARKES, Leonardo
5 TARTAINI, Stefano

Heat 15 of 17

1 BARBOSA MARTINS, Afonso Jose
2 ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien

3 KOLEV, Kaloyan

4 HAOYU, Zeng

5 RODRIGUES ALMEIDA, Matias

Heat 16 of 17

1 HUART, Thomas

2 PEETERS, Simon

3 MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Ishaq
4 PLETSCHETTE, Hugo

5 PEETERS, Jonah

Heat 17 of 17

1 CONROTTE, Jehan

2 EVEN, Renaud

3 PETIT, Berenger

4 TUDOR, Stefan Cristi

5 CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan

13
14
12
14
14

11
14
10
10
13

11
09
11
12
12

10
07
05
09
08

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Cercle Nautique Petange

Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Scr

Cercle Nautique Petange

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Club ERA

14/12/2025
08/02/2026
11/01/2026
07/12/2025
30/11/2025

1:12.94
30/11/2025
25/01/2026
25/01/2026

1:12.86

1:10.21

1:05.26
07/12/2025
16/11/2025

1:09.14

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

07/12/2025
58.49
1:02.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 3



