

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 18 Men, 100m Freestyle Open  
01/03/2026 - 17:42 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 17

2	SCHROEDER, Wynne	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
3	SCOUBE, Diego	13	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
4	RISCHARD, Nikla	16	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	NT
5	TORMA, Bence	15	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 2 of 17

1	GIRS, Matheo	02	Cnb	NT
2	SIMONIS, Samuel	11	Natation Club Athus	NT
3	RASQUE, Loic	17	Scr	NT
4	CIABUSCHI, Kai	17	Lux Sharks	NT
5	MAIRE, Arnaud	08	Cnb	NT

Heat 3 of 17

1	DELMARCHE, Tom	16	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
2	SCHAUS, jempy	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
3	SCHEECK, Tim	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	2:09.05
4	AREND, Finn	16	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	NT
5	CAPUZZI, Pietro	16	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 4 of 17

1	WROBEL, Jan	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	2:01.42
2	CHEUNG, Michael	17	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
3	MARCHESINI GLAVAS, Benjamin	15	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
4	WEBER, Lex	17	Scr	1:57.53
5	CAPPELLO, Alessandro	17	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026

Heat 5 of 17

1	MARTIN VILA, Mateo	16	Lux Sharks	1:49.68
2	PETIT, Joshua	16	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
3	MACWILLIAMS, Calvin	16	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
4	VAN DER SCHEE, Johan	18	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
5	D'ESPOSITO, Leonardo	16	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025

Heat 6 of 17

1	HEIN, Daniel	17	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
2	CARDOSO DINIZ, Raul Martim	13	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025
3	CARNEVALE, Niccolo	17	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
4	HEINRICH, Yan	15	Scr	25/10/2025
5	ABADLIA, Ayan	15	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 18, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 17

1 OLVEREN, Noah	16	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
2 BERCHEM, Maxime	18	Scr	1:37.95
3 SUTO, Erik	16	Lux Sharks	1:37.34
4 RIGUTTO, Riccardo	17	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
5 MUNSCH, Simon	16	Lux Sharks	1:41.46

Heat 8 of 17

1 GOKTEN, Can	16	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
2 SIMON, Luca	14	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	25/10/2025
3 ZORSKI, Oliwier	14	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:33.76
4 SCRABA, Robert	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:35.21
5 WINANDY, Fynn	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:35.49

Heat 9 of 17

1 BEN AYAD, Adam	15	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
2 AIMASSO, Luigi	14	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
3 DEKEYSER, Elie	12	Natation Club Athus	26/10/2025
4 FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur	15	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
5 MARTINONI, Raphael	14	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025

Heat 10 of 17

1 MARECHAL, Theodore	14	Cnb	1:26.74
2 EINAV, Yoel	14	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
3 NDOJ, Arian	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:22.50
4 SCHLESSER, Thierry	13	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:22.87
5 NABOK, Matvii	14	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025

Heat 11 of 17

1 CARNEVALE, Jacopo	15	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
2 STOFFEN, Soen	09	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:21.35
3 SKENDEROVIC, Amar	11	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:20.32
4 WERNER, Boris	15	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
5 NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett	17	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:21.46

Heat 12 of 17

1 CHAKROUN, Yassine	14	Lux Sharks	16/11/2025
2 MADEJ, Alexander Leon	11	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	1:17.83
3 ZURRAPA, Lourenco	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	26/10/2025
4 ALBRINK, Andre	13	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	1:17.47
5 RADWAY, Casper	13	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025

Heat 13 of 17

1 ROTARU, Luca Stefan	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:16.91
2 MADAN, Kabir	14	Lux Sharks	08/02/2026
3 DOCQUIER, Noah	10	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025
4 LEMIESZONEK, Feliks	12	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	1:16.09
5 BRANDT, Florian	13	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	25/10/2025

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

---

Event 18, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 17

1 FIDAN, Seyhan	13	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
2 MACWILLIAMS, Dutch	14	Lux Sharks	08/02/2026
3 ALBRICCI, Federico	12	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
4 SPARKES, Leonardo	14	Lux Sharks	07/12/2025
5 TARTAINI, Stefano	14	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025

Heat 15 of 17

1 BARBOSA MARTINS, Afonso Jose	11	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:12.94
2 ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien	14	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
3 KOLEV, Kaloyan	10	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
4 HAOYU, Zeng	10	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
5 RODRIGUES ALMEIDA, Matias	13	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:12.86

Heat 16 of 17

1 HUART, Thomas	11	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:10.21
2 PEETERS, Simon	09	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:05.26
3 MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Ishaq	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	07/12/2025
4 PLETSCHETTE, Hugo	12	Scr	16/11/2025
5 PEETERS, Jonah	12	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:09.14

Heat 17 of 17

1 CONROTTE, Jehan	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	23/11/2025
2 EVEN, Renaud	07	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	23/11/2025
3 PETIT, Berenger	05	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	07/12/2025
4 TUDOR, Stefan Cristi	09	Cercle Nautique Petange	58.49
5 CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan	08	Swimming Club ERA	1:02.87